02/11/2023, 22:46

e-Receipt for State Bank Collect Payment

SB Collect

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UTTARAKHAND

TEMPORARY CAMPUS,GOVT.POLYTECHNIC, , SRINAGAR (GARHWAL)-246174
Date: 02-Nov-2023

SBCollect Reference
Number :

Amount :

COURSE/PROGRAMME :

ROLL NO. :

NAME :

FATHER NAME :

MOBILE NO. :

PASSING OUT YEAR:

CONVOCATION FEES :

Transaction charge :

Total Amount (In Figures)

Remarks :

Notification 2:

DUL8287072

350

BTECH

BT19ECEO18

Aryaman Jaiswal

Chandra Shekhar Jaiswal

6394876177

2023

350

0.00

350.00

https://www.onlinesbi.sbi/sbicollect/remittance/remittanceredirecturl.htm

Category : CONVOCATION FEES

Total Amount (In words) :
Rupees Three

Hundred Fifty
Only

Notification 1:

1/1



